S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. NIVEDITA SHUKLA (7725875679)
LADY ATTENDER: Ms. MAYA BARKHANE (9285255849)

School Hom
. BUS STOP gMe
07:20 QUEEN MARY SCHOOL 02:25
07:32 KAKDA ABHINAV HOMES 02:13
07:33 GANESH ENCLAVE / GEET HOMES 02:12
07:35 SAGAR AVENUE (MAIN ROAD) 02:10
07:38 NARELA SHANKARI SQUARE 02:07
07:40 VRINDAVAN NAGAR / INDUS PARK 02:05
07:42 BHEL NAGAR/ST. PAUL SCHOOL (Main Rd.) 02:03
07:45 KALPANA NAGAR (INSIDE) 02:00
07:50 SONAGIRI / PIPLANI PETROL PUMP 01:55
07:52 JUBILEE GATE / INDRAPURI GATE-1 01:53
07:55 J.K ROAD CROSSING 01:50
08:00 VYAPAM SQAURE 01:45
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : MS. SHAHEEN ABID (9893301906)

hool
SCA:/’I° BUS STOP H::e
07:15 VARDHMAN 02:30
07:20 PATEL NAGAR / IIS-Il'EU]-:\ng?rASRK /| PRABHATAM 02:25
07:22 SIDDHARTH LAKE CITY 02:23
07:40 ECO GREEN (AYODHYA BYPASS) 02:05
07:41 SAGAR LANDMARK 02:04
07:42 TIRUPATI ABHINAV HOMES 02:03
07:44 NEW MINAL GATE NO.5 02:01
07:46 SUCESS ZONE COACHING CENTRE 01:59
07:49 MINAL MALL GATE-3 01:56
07:50 MINAL MALL GATE-1 01:55
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. RICHIKA JAIN 9425603607
LADY ATTENDER Ms. PRIYA KHAN (7828938511)

SCA";M BUS STOP H::e
07:40 | ARYA BHAWAN (ZONE-II) (ONLY MORNING) | 02:05
07:41 PRAGATI PETROL PUMP (ICICI BANK) 02:04
07:47 PARUL HOSPITAL 01:58
07:50 KILANDEV / MAHADEV APARTMENT 01:55
07:52 6 NO. MAIN MARKET 01:53
07:55 5 NO. STOP (VISHWANATH MANDIR) 01:50
07:58 1250 HOSPITAL /;:::\:"l;\?vp / JAWAHAR BAL 01:47
08:02 PLATINUM PLAZA (MAIN ROAD) 01:43
08:07 | GEETANJALI COMPLEX / ANNAPURNA COMPLEX | 01:38
08:10 ARADHNA NAGAR 01:35
08:12 BANK OF BARODA (KOTRA) 01:33
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE: Ms. ANUJA MISHRA (8105523999)

School Home
AM BUS STOP PM
07:10 SOS / TAGORE NAGAR 02:35
07:13 CRYSTAL CAMPUS 02:32
07:16 SBI BANK VIVEKANAND SQURE 02:29
07:25 CRYSTAL IDEAL CITY 02:20
07:32 REGAL TOWN, AWADHPURI 02:13
07:36 SOUMYA ESTATE AWADHPURI 02:09
07:39 MGM SCHOOL AWADHPURI 02:06
07:43 VIDHYASAGAR INSTITUTE, AWADHPURI 02:02
07:44 | SURBHI ABHINAV / ADHARSHEETLA ESTATE 02:01
07:46 ADHARSHEETLA PETROL PUMP 01:59
07:50 MAHATMA GANDHI SQUARE 01:55
07:52 VIJAY MARKET BARKHERA 01:53
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE: Ms. ASTHA SAXENA (I/C) (9589317490)
LADY ATTENDER Ms. KAVITA GUATAM (8358015223)

School Home
AM BUS STOP ==
07:20 RAILWAY COACH FACTORY 02:25
07:25 MUSKAN TALKIES / PLATFORM NO. 1 02:20
07:30 BHOPAL ACADEMI / SANGAM TENT HOUSE 02:15
07:32 ASHOKA GARDEN (PUSHPA NAGAR) 02:13
07:33 GREEN PARK ASHOKA GARDEN 02:12
07:35 | PARIHAR CHOURAHA / ASHOKA GARDEN THANA| 02:10
07:37 | MANPREET HOTEL / OM HOSPITAL / CHAMBAL | 02:08
07:45 OLD SUBHASH NAGAR (RLY CROSSING) 02:00
07:50 GAUTAM NA(;?\I:: Ig?\lllo:ol"}vl\:i(; COMPLEX) / 01:55
07:55 |CHETAK BRIDGE (n::d?’olb:é l/‘ I;I)ISHAL MEGA MART| 4.5
08:02 INCOME TAX OFFICE 01:43
08:05 GREEN MEADOWS ARERA HILLS 01:40
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. DIPALI SONI (I/C) 7024651505

ST;“ BUS STOP H::e
07:35 BAIRAGARH CHIRAYU HOSPITAL 02:10
07:40 BAIRAGARH AKASH PICNIC 02:05
07:42 BAIRAGARH WATER TANK 02:03
07:45 BAIRAGARH CHANCHAL CHAURAHA 02:00
07:48 BAIRAGARH POLICE STATION 01:57
07:50 BAIRAGARH FIRE BRIGADE STATION 01:55
07:53 SANT JI KI KUTIYA 01:52
07:55 VIJAY NAGAR (TATBAUSSngVX:gOM) / HALALPURA 01:50
07:57 VIJAY NAGAR CANARA BANK 01:48
08:30 SCHoOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. AARUSHI BHATIA (9516513288)

School Home
s BUS STOP PM
07:30 RISHI RAJ DENTAL COLLEGE 02:15
. PANCHWATI COLONY (INSIDE) .
07:35 BHOPAL GIRLS SCHOOL 02:10
07:38 SUN CITY / INDRAPRASTHA 02:07
07:57 GLOBUS GREEN ACRES, LALGHATI 01:48
08:05 KHANUGAON / VIP ROAD 01:40
08:08 KARBALA VIP ROAD 01:37
. BHARAT BHAWAN / SHYAMLA HILLS / PICNIK .
08:10 RESTAURANT 01:35
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : MS. HIRA KHAN (8719072903)

SCA";M BUS STOP H::e
07:30 VIMAL NURSING HOME (IDGAH HILLS) 02:15
07:33 TRIPTI APARTMENT (IDGAH HILLS) 02:12
07:35 IDGAH HILLS MASJID 02:10
07:40 SHAHEEl:::lBAIf:LiIGl:GRH PARK/ 02:05
07:45 MEENAKSHI APARTMENT 02:00
07:50 ALL SAINT'S SCHOOL 01:55
07:52 STATE BANK SQUARE 01:53
07:54 GPO, IMAMI GATE 01:51
07:56 MOTI MASJID / PEER GATE 01:49
08:05 NADIR COLONY / JUDGE COLONY 01:40
08:30 ScHoOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. MAYURI JODHANI (9131210718)

ST;“ BUS STOP H::e
07:15 BMHRC (INSIDE) 02:30
07:20 SUKH SAGAR (MAIN ROAD) 02:25
07:25 PEOPLES HOSPITAL (INSIDE) 02:20
07:30 80 FEET ROAD 02:15
07:35 DIG BUNGALOW 02:10
07:38 SINDHI COLONY (DEVI MANDIR) 02:07
07:43 SHAHJAHANABAD POLICE STATION 02:02
07:50 BHOPAL TALKIES/PUNJAB BOOT HOUSE 01:55
07:55 LADY HOSPITAL (GATE) 01:50
08:00 LILY TALKIES / JAIN MANDIR / PHQ 01:45
08:03 LAL PARED / AIRTEL OFFICE 01:42
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : MS. RITU TIWARI (7000621353)

School Home
AM BUS STOP oM
07:25 FAITH KALA EMPIRE 02:20
07:30 MADHUBAN CITY / SOUMYA EVERGREEN 02:15
07:35 | SIDDHI SAFFRON CITY / GIRDHAR GARDEN 02:10
07:38 FINE AVENUE, NAYAPURA 02:07
07:40 LALITA NAGAR / LOTUS HOSPITAL 02:05
07:45 SHALIMAR GARDEN / SARVDHARM 02:00
07:50 NEHAR CHUNA BHATTI / KALI MANDIR 01:55
07:52 MANORIA H(?:::;:‘:ILA {“ I;I:;I)ANCE FRESH 01:53
07:54 SUYASH HOSPITAL / JANKI ENCLAVE 01:51
07:55 CHINAR WOODLAND 01:50
07:56 | QURA DIAGNCI)SV'\I;I;E?) é glill \II)IELI!.II; |/-| _EDEN GARDEN | 04,49
07:58 PATRAKAR COLONY / PANCHSHEEL NAGAR 01:47
08:00 NEHRU NAGAR INSIDE 01:45
08:10 | "G5 001 PoLICE LINE, NeHRU NAGaR | 01:35
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. MANSI PANT (I/C) (8595431650)

School Home
AM BUS STOP PM
07:25 SAGAR LIFE STYLE 02:20
07:28 SHIVA ROYAL PARK 02:17
07:31 AAKRITI GREENS 02:14
07:32 MAHENDRA AMPLE PARK 02:13
07:35 SHIV ANGAN 02:10
07:38 | L RruNE stGnATURE GaTE-18.2 | 02:07
07:40 ULTIMATE SKY VILLAS 02:05
07:42 COMFORT PALM / EXTOL COLLEGE 02:03
07:45 GREENWOOD APTARTMENT 02:00
07:47 GREEN HEIGHTS / GREEN CITY 01:58
07:48 SHUBHALAY (RAJEEV GANDHI) 01:57
07:50 PARAS MAJESTIC (MAIN ROAD) 01:55
07:52 | TRILANGA POST OFFICE (BANK OF BARODA) 01:53
07:57 SHAHPURA SECTOR-B / AMALTAS 01:48
08:00 PARIKA SOCIETY PHASE-I 01:45
08:15 MENDORI BUNGALOW (ONLY MORNING) 01:30
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : MS. SHIVETHA AWAL (9425020565)

School Home
AM BUS STOP PM
07:30 AAKRITI ECO CITY, BLUE SKY 02:15
07:33 AAKRITI ECO CITY, PREMIUM 02:12
07:34 AAKRITI FLAMINGO 02:11
07:35 AAKRITI ECO CITY MAIN GATE 02:10
07:38 STAR HOMES 02:07
07:40 PARAS URBANE PARK 02:05
07:42 INDUS GARDEN 02:03
07:43 ABHINAV ARCADE 02:02
07:44 ROHIT NAGAR 02:01
07:45 FORTUNE GLORY 02:00
07:48 LAKSHMI PARISAR 01:57
07:50 SHARMA VISHNU 01:55
07:52 ASHIYANA AANGAN 01:53
07:55 SHIV MANDIR, SHAHPURA 01:50
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. RAJVEER KAUR (8989879165)

ST;“ BUS STOP H::;I’e
07:10 SIGNATURE CITY 02:35
07:15 SPRING VALLEY GATE (KATARA HILLS) 02:30
07:20 KATARA HILLS EXTENTION BDA COLONY 02:25
07:23 ARVIND VIHAR ONDOOR 02:22
07:25 | PEBBLE BAY BAGMUGQ;._II_IA / AASHIMADIVINE | 5,5
07:41 MEENAKSHI PLANET CITY 02:04
08:03 E-4 ARERA COLONY 01:42
08:10 7 NO. STOP (MAHAVEER DWAR) 01:35
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Mr. NILESH UPADHAYA (9109658676)
LADY ATTENDER : Ms. DALI SONI (9644791481)

SCA";M BUS STOP H::e
07:40 GUJRATI COLONY 02:05
07:42 KHANUJA ENCLAVE 02:03
07:43 DEVASTHALI (MAIN ROAD)/DK COTTAGE 02:02
07:44 DANAPANI RESTAURANT 02:01
07:47 BHARAT NAGAR / BASANT KUNJ 01:58
07:50 HOUSING BOARD / 12 NO. STOP 01:55
07:52 SAI BABA BOARD 01:53
07:53 11 NO. STOP 01:52
07:56 SHALIMAR ENCLAVE / PARAS CITY 01:49
08:00 CHAR IMLI, SBI COLONY 01:45
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : MS. DALI DESAI (7798211336)

SCA";M BUS STOP H::e
07:20 SAHARA ESTATE / BRITISH PARK 02:25
07:23 11 MILE / INDUS TOWN 02:22
07:30 MISROD POLICE THANA 02:15
07:31 CORAL WOODS 02:14
07:40 RUCHI LIFE ESCAPE JATKHEDI 02:05
07:43 GOLDEN CITY GATE / SAGAR PEARL 02:02
07:50 SHRIRAM COLONY 01:55
07:53 PARAS HERMITAGE, HOSHANGABAD ROAD 01:52
07:55 DANISH NAGAR (MAIN ROAD) 01:50
08:00 AHMEDPUR CROSSING 01:45
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE: Ms. ANU KUMARI SAH (9800961565)
LADY ATTENDER : Ms. MANISHA GAKHRE (8823002931)

School Home
AM BUS STOP PM
07:20 SHALIMAR FORTLEZA 02:25
07:25 NIRUPAM ROYAL PALMS 02:20
07:30 NIKHIL NESTLE / FORTUNE KASTURI 02:15
07:35 | CHINAR FORTUNE (INSIDE) SHOPPING MALL | 02:10
07:40 SAGAR ROYAL VILLA / ASHIMA MALL 02:05
07:42 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 3 02:03
07:45 KADAMNI GATE / KRISHNA ARCADE 02:00
07:48 RAJABHOJ MARKET BAGMUGALIYA 01:57
07:53 SURENDRA GARDEN / BU BHOPAL 01:52
07:55 VIDYA NAGAR / NARAYAN NAGAR 01:50
08:00 BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY 01:45
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. PRIYANKA VYAS (9893566666)

ST;“ BUS STOP H::e
07:40 STERLING SHAHPURA 02:05
07:45 VISHNU HI-TECH CITY / OPEL REGENCY 02:00
07:48 SOUTH AVENUE 01:57
07:50 SAVOY COMPLEX 01:55
07:52 INCOME TAX COLONY 01:53
07:54 BHARAT NAGAR / BASANT KUNJ 01:51
07:57 CENTRAL BANK (CAMPION SCH. SQUARE) 01:48
08:00 GANESH MANDIR / HANUMAN MANDIR 01:45
08:03 BAGHIRA APARTMENT / E-4 SQUARE 01:42
08:06 ARERA PETROL PUMP 01:39
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. SWEETY SHARMA 1I/C (6263654589)
ST;“ BUS STOP H::e
07:55 DANISH HILLS 01:50
07:59 FORTUNE ENCLAVE/JANKI RESIDENCY 01:46
08:05 AMARNATH / PALACE ORCHARD 01:40
08:07 CI PARK VIEW 01:38
08:10 CAPITOL HILLS / SAGAR GREENS HILLS 01:35
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. BINDU MATHUR (I/C) 7974624069

School

v BUS STOP H::e
07:35 BIJLI COLONY (INSIDE) 02:10
07:40 LALA LAJPAT RAI COLONY 02:05
07:46 APSARA TALKIES PUNJABI BAGH 01:59
07:48 CAPITAL PETOL PUMP / AISH BAGH 01:57
07:51 JINSI CROSSING 01:54
07:53 VARDAAN HOSPITAL 01:52
07:58 | ROSHANPURA / BETI\\‘I).I\Ié :II;I)RTMENT [MALVIYA | 04,4
08:00 RANG MAHAL (BATA SHOWROOM) 01:45
08:06 JHARNESHWAR COMPLEX 01:39
08:08 GOMANTIKA PARISAR / UNIQUE COLLEGE 01:37
08:10 DEPOST SQUARE / SAHAYADRI PARISAR 01:35
08:13 SURAJ NAGAR SQUARE 01:32
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. SHIKHA SHARMA (9826666379)

ST;“ BUS STOP H::e
07:45 MANNIPURAM 02:00
07:50 TULSI TOWER 01:55
07:55 NARMADA BHAWAN 01:50
07:57 SAI MANDIR / MATA MANDIR 01:48
08:00 MANIT INSIDE 01:45
08:04 RIVIERA TOWNSHIP / NIVESH NAGAR 01:41
08:05 VAISHALI NAGAR / SURUCHI NAGAR 01:40
08:07 KAMLA NAGAR (THANA) 01:38
08:12 NEHRU NAGAR (PETROL PUMP) 01:33
08:13 AAKRITI GARDEN 01:32
08:14 IIFM 01:31
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. SAIMA HABIB (9826744354)

hool
SCA:/’I° BUS STOP H::e
07:40 KOHEFIZA (SAFIA GATE-1) 02:05
07:42 KOHEFIZA (GOYAL APARTMENT) 02:03
07:44 KOHEFIZA (AKANSHA APARTMENT) 02:01
07:46 KOHEFIZA (MEENAKSHI APARTMENT) 01:59
07:48 KOHEFIZA (RED PETALS) 01:57
07:50 KOHEFIZA (REGALIA HEIGHT) 01:55
07:52 KOHEFIZA (RAMEEZ APARTMENT) 01:53
07:54 KOHEFIZA (REAL GYM) 01:51
07:56 KOHEFIZA (RADIANT APARTMENT) 01:49
08:00 KOHEFIZA (NOOR MASJID) 01:45
08:05 GINNORI KAPTAN SHADI HALL 01:40
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : MS. JYOTI PANDEY (8085252998)

School Home
AM BUS STOP PM
07:35 NABARD OFFICERS COLONY 02:10
07:40 SHAHPURA SECTOR - A & B 02:05
07:42 IAS ACADEMY 02:03
07:46 ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR (10 NO.) 01:59
07:50 E-3 AGRAWAL HOSPITAL/GANESH MANDIR 01:55
] NARMADA HOSPITAL (MILK BOOTH) / NATIONAL .
07:52 HOSPITAL 01:53
. OLD CAMPION / BHOJPUR CLUB / ARERA .
07:55 COLONY, E-2 01:50
07:57 ALLAHABAD BANK (E-1) 01:48
CHAR IMLI (SOURABH PARLOUR, PNB CLY/ IAS
08:00 GUEST HOUSE/ UPANT COLONY/ RBI (CHAR 01:45
IMLI)

08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : MS. SHIRLY DAYAL (9770659907)
ST;“ BUS STOP H::e
07:40 EMERALD PARK CITY (GATE-1) 02:05
07:44 EMERALD PARK CITY (GATE-2) 02:01
07:46 9A BDA COMPLEX 01:59
07:47 AIIMS / SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL SAKET NAGAR 01:58
07:48 SHAKET NAGAR (DURGA MANDIR) 01:57
07:50 ALKAPURI GATE-1 / ALKAPURI GATE-2 01:55
07:53 SHAKTI NAGAR SHOPING COMPLEX 01:52
07:55 BAIKUNT APRTMENT 01:50
07:57 KASTURBA HOSPITAL 01:48
08:05 NUTAN COLLEGE / 6 NO. STOP 01:40
08:12 ANNAPURNA / DWARKAPURI / VANIKA 01:33
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : MS. SUMITHA MANOJ (7354609259)

ST;“ BUS STOP H::e
07:30 3 EME CENTRE (INSIDE) 02:15
07:40 AYAPPA MANDIR (CTO) 02:05
07:44 DATA COLONY, AIRPORT ROAD 02:01
07:46 LAKE PEARL GARDEN / FAIZ MASJID 01:59
07:48 GARDEN ESTATE / SHRINAGAR CHOLI 01:57
07:53 KOH-E-FIZA (POLICE CHOWKTI) 01:52
07:56 KAMLA PARK (RET GHAT) 01:49
08:01 45 BUNGLOW / PALASH HOTEL 01:44
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : MS. PAYAL MUKHI (8889999872)

ST;“ BUS STOP H::e
07:36 SUNKHEDI 02:09
07:40 VIRASHA HEIGHTS 02:05
07:42 DANISH SQUARE 02:03
07:44 DANISH SQUARE JAIN MANDIR 02:01
07:50 DANISH (INSIDE) M.P.STORE 01:55
07:53 SARVDHARM SECTOR-C 01:52
07:54 WESTERN COURT 01:51
08:00 SIGNATURE 99 / SIGNATURE RESIDENCY 01:45
08:02 SAGAR PREMIUM TOWER 01:43
08:04 BHOOMIKA APARTMENT 01:41
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE: MS. SAMA NAZAR (9754585043)
LADY ATTENDER : Ms. GAYATRI SAHU (9669908137)

School Home
AM BUS STOP PM
07:25 ISRO GUEST HOUSE AYODHYA 02:20
07:27 JAIN MANDIR 02:18
07:30 AYODHYA NAGAR THANA 02:15
07:32 GEET HOMES 02:13
07:35 OLD MINAL RESIDENCY GATE 02:10
07:40 KHEDAPATI HANUMAN MANDIR 02:05
07:42 NIZAMUDDIN CIRCLE 02:03
07:44 BHARAT NAGAR (INSIDE) J.K. ROAD 02:01
07:46 D.K. TOWER J.K. ROAD 01:59
07:56 RACHNA NAGAR BHARTI NIKETAN 01:49
07:58 SHANTI NIKETAN (HP GAS DEPO) 01:47
08:00 BOARD OFFICE SQUARE 01:45
08:10 GEMON / NANKE PETROL PUMP 01:35
08:12 74 BUNGALOW (NISHAT COLONY) 01:33
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : Ms. ROSHNI TIRTHANI (9827679533)

School Home
AM BUS STOP —
07:15 LEELAWATI MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 02:30
07:20 LAMBAKHEDA, BARESIA ROAD 02:25
07:22 KAROND SQUARE 02:23
07:25 COMFORT GREEN 02:20
07:28 MAPLE TREE / SANJEEV NAGAR 02:17
07:30 ELXIR GARDEN 02:15
07:33 DWARKA DHAM NEW JAIL ROAD INSIDE 02:12
07:35 RAJEEV GANDHI COLLEGE 02:10
07:37 ASHARAM BAPU SQUARE 02:08
07:39 ABBAS NAGAR, GANDHI NAGAR 02:06
07:41 COLONEL'S CORNER 02:04
07:45 ADITYA AVENUE / DRONACHAL 02:00
07:52 VIJAY NAGAR (RAJEEV NURSERY) 01:53
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




S

JAGRAN SOCIAL
WELFARE SOCIETY

JUNIOR BUS ROUTE SUMMER TIMINGS

w.e.f. 16-06-2025 (2025-26)

BUS INCHARGE : MS. RACHAYITA SINGH (9893733911)

School Home
AM BUS STOP PM
07:30 TEELAJAMALPURA / NARIYAL KHEDA 02:15
07:35 SULTANIYA CINEMA 02:10
07:40 NEVRI MANDIR 02:05
07:45 CHRIST MEMORIAL SCHOOL 02:00
. JAIN MANDIR / GOLF LINKS / GUFA MANDIR / .
07:50 SAHAJ SANGAM APARTMENT 01:55
07:55 LALGHATI SQUARE 01:50
. PROFESSOR COLONY (BOMBAY CHILDREN .
08:10 HOSPITAL) 01:35
08:30 SCHOOL 01:15




